District Scholarship Chairs

2024-2025
DISTRICT NAME EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

1 Tammy Haskett tghaskettl@gmail.com P O BOX 1389, Cullowhee, NC 28723 (828) 586 - 3412
2 Melissa Whitson mwhitson24@gmail.com 720 Oak Lane, Mars Hill, NC 28754 (828) 778 - 5183
3 Kim Overcash overcashsk@gmail.com 104 Alan Street, Boone, NC 28607 (828) 406 - 0389
4 Mary Conner catmom1882@gmail.com 525 Big Island Road, Forest City, NC 28043 (704) 300- 1108
5 Leann Wilson leannwilson08@icloud.com 101 Hunting Lane, Morganton, NC 28655 (828) 302 - 9696
6 Sonya Akbar akbarsonya@yahoo.com 529 Causby Road, Morganton, NC 28655 (828) 448 - 9533
7 Kevin Buchholtz kscbuchholtz@gmail.com 104 Newland Street, Morganton, NC 28655 (336) 209 - 0459
8 Keith Haynes tarheelenglishkennel@gmail.com 490 Mertie Road, Millers Creek, NC 28651 (336) 452 - 1795
9 Diana Gabriel gabrieldianabusiness@gmail.com 419 E Marion Street, Shelby, NC 28150 (828) 729 - 4101
10 Tiffany Brace bracetiffany@yahoo.com (518) 466 - 2504
11 Regina Ratliff mcneilregina76@yahoo.com 90 Townsend Drive, Wadesboro, NC 28170 (704) 475 - 6151
12 Kimberly Munn kimberlyd.munn@gmail.com (704) 608 - 6170
13 Nancy Green nancy.green@cpcc.edu 4619 Hezekiah PL, Charlotte, NC 28215 (704) 421 - 3532
16 Willie Bailey baileyw620@triad.rr.com 6650 Robinhood Road, Pfafftown, NC 27040 (336) 341-5112
17 William Campbell william.p.campbell@ncdps.gov 232 Oakwood Circle, Lexington, NC 27295 (910) 224 - 6997
18 Kevin King kappaman1976@gmail.com PO BOX 1147, Mt Gilead, NC 27306 (910) 220 - 2510
19 Angela Lyght aslyght@gmail.com 177 Summerwalk Circle, Chapel Hill, NC 27517 (919) 225 - 0325
20 Allan Wooster allen.wooster@ncdps.gov 513 Shelton Dr, Aberdeen, NC 28315 (910) 544 - 6909
21 June Walker 1955.j.bug@gmail.com 1408 Wrenn Rd, Durham, NC 27703 (919) 308 - 0907
22 Chanelle Williams chanell.williams@ncdps.gov 5 Briar Circle Apt N, Fayetteville, NC 28306 (646) 548 - 6143
23 Sue Faulk suefaulk@atmc.net 3484 Manly Smith Rd, Nakina, NC 28455 (910) 840 - 0940
24 Mavis Livingston gigijx2@gmail.com 100 Woodhue Street, Fairmont, NC 28340 (910) 610 - 8290
25 Archie Lassiter alaster198@yahoo.com 198 Major Lee Road, Pittsboro, NC 27312-8266 (919) 260 - 7126
26 Brooke Wheeler brookewheeler07@gmail.com 5670 NC Hwy 56, Franklinton, NC 27525 (919) 210-8713
27 Danielle Colbert-Lewis dcolbertlewis@gmail.com 9700 Miranda Dr, Raleigh, NC 27617 (412) 999 - 1702
28 lerecia Christopher-Morr jahcoyamane@yahoo.com 404 Pearl Street, Henderson, NC 27536 (718) 790 - 3015
37 Antoinette Lovick 15 Peach Court, Smithfield, NC 27577 (919) 395 - 2828
38 Angeline Hariston mrshariston@gmail.com (919) 953-2480
39 Brian Swiger bwswiger@yahoo.com 5704 Turtle Cove, Apt 14, Raleigh, NC 28609 (919) 247-8800
40 Shawn Harris sharris_1908@yahoo.com 6819 Spraglers Way, Raleigh, NC 27610 (919) 624 - 4426
41 Dawn Dye dawn.dye@dac.nc.gov 263 Whitebark Lane, Clayton, NC 27520 (919) 607 - 3362
42 Branda Watford brandaw4@yahoo.com 19 Diamond Track Lane, Selma NC (984) 233-0514
43 Gail Ford gdford114@gmail.com 1601 Medlin Creek Loop, Raleigh, NC 27607 (919) 274-4706
44 Geneva Langston genevalangston@bellsouth.net 740 Southgate Dr, Raleigh, NC 27610 (919) 605 - 2024
45 John Williams williams911@outlook.com 210 Ridge Lake Drive, Apex, NC 27539 (919) 649-5168
46 Regina Norman rwnorman22@gmail.com 2 Thomas Road, Zebulon, NC 27597 (919) 671 - 3972
56 Garland Pitchford garlandpitchford99@gmail.com Post Office Box 721, Weldon, NC 27845 (252) 532 - 0353
57 David Worsley dvdworsley@yahoo.com 109 Clancy Street, Rocky Mount, NC 27803 (252) 469-4317
58 Janice McLean janice.mclean@dac.nc.gov 209 Linwood Avenue, Goldsboro, NC 27530 (984) 233 - 3369
59 Carolyn Sutton csutton126@embargmail.com 475 Davis Street Extension, Fremont, NC 27830 (919) 584-7157
60 Debi Artis debi.artis@dhhs.nc.gov Post Office Box 1133, Fremont, NC 27830 (919) 221-9002
61 Don Frazier drfdot@yahoo.com 220 Naylor School Rd, Roseboro, NC 28382 (910) 990 - 1815
62 Sonia Jordan Nobles svje6658@gmail.com 1708 Oakley Rd, Castle Hayne, NC 28429 (910) 233-9799
63 Marshell Wilson uniquetruckingd6@yahoo.com 1449 W Park Rd, Williamston, NC 27892 (252) 217-0218
64 Samantha Johnson samanthaj1307@gmail.com 2301B Saddler Drive, Winterville, NC 28590
65 Nikkara Boyd boydn18@ecu.edu 509 Watauga Avenue, Greenville, NC 27834 (252) 367 - 9843
66 Faye Davis wildaf2012@gmail.com 2207 Rouse Rd Apt 4D, Kinston, NC 28504 (252) 560 - 1001
67 Carlton Jarman carjarman@gmail.com 940 State Camp Rd, Vanceboro, NC 28586 (252)675-1153
68 Nina Griswell n.griswell@mchsi.com 175 Travis Rd, Columbia, NC 27925 (252) 796 - 7074
69 Audra Holdapple audra.holsapple@yahoo.com 735 Dillards Mill Rd, Tyner, NC 27980 (252) 217 - 6501
70 Faith Bynum faith.f.bynum@gmail.com 1433 NC Hwy 123 S, Hookerton, NC 28538 (252) 268-9655
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